Parent View Questionnaire — Oct 2015

Number of responses: 112

Yes No
Well Being
My child enjoys school 99% 1%
My child is encouraged to do their best 100% 0%
Children are encouraged to take responsibility 100% 0%
My child feels safe at school 99% 1%
Learning & Curriculum
My child makes good progress in all subjects 97% 3%
My child enjoys learning 95% 5%
| know what my child’s targets are 90% 10%
Featherstone Primary has high expectations for my child 98% 2%
My child finds the work stimulating and interesting 96% 4%
Teachers are good at letting me know about my child’s progress 92% 8%
| would like more homework for my child 51% 49%
Does your child feel confident in school 98% 2%
| like the snap shot report that | get each term 90% 10%
The school does a great deal on British Values 96% 4%
Behaviour

The school has a good system to reward good behaviour 100% 0%
[ thmk. the school’s system of rewarding and praising children is 97% 3%
effective.
My child likes the house system? 97% 3%
As a parent | like the fact that | hear quickly if there is a behaviour concern. 97% 3%
Does school do enough to involve raise pupils understanding of bullying? 94% 6%
My child regularly receives certificates. 95% 5%
| am made aware of dates for rewards and celebration assemblies in 90% 10%
advance.

Communication
The newsletter provides me with clear information regarding what has 98% 2%
happened in school but also about future events.
The school website provides me with clear information regarding 98% 2%
what has happened in school but also about future events

Pastoral Support
My child is confident that should they have a problem, there is 93% 7%
someone they can go to in school who will listen to them
| am aware that the school has a strong policy on Anti-Bullying 97% 3%




